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Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Team-Name

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Kellerratten 2
DC Lion Kings
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals V
Wild Animals 69
Schachen Darter
26ers

Easy Darter

Kellerfighter 3

. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Klasse: B

Strasse

DC Burgdorf Dart - Club Bernstrasse 5

Kellerratten Dart Club

Villa Dorfli Rest.
Pisoni Rest.
Blue Eagle Bar
Blue Eagle Bar
Frohsinn Rest.

Arcobaleno Restaurant

Doris Kellertreff

Doris Kellertreff

Kapitan

Zurcherstr. 2
Bernstr.
Schulhausstr. 16
Kappelstr. 24
Kappelstr. 24
Schachenrain 13
Bahnhofstr. 7
Buchsistr. 4

Buchsistr. 4

1 DC Burgdorf 2 Tschannen, Markus

2 DC Kellerratten 2 Kozisek, Markus

3 DC Lion Kings Wolf, René

4 Zuchu Darter 1 Meer, Paul

5 Wild Animals V Schmidlin, Rita

6 Wild Animals 69 Meier, Kevin

7 Schachen Darter Misteli, Patrick

8 26ers Reinhard, Ernst

9 Easy Darter Stauffer, Sylvia

10 Kellerfighter 3 Meier, Daniel

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Kellerratten 2 DC Lion Kings
Zuchu Darter 1 Wild Animals V

Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
Wild Animals V
Schachen Darter
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Lion Kings
Schachen Darter
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Schachen Darter
DC Kellerratten 2
26ers

DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Kellerfighter 3
Wild Animals 69
Zuchu Darter 1
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2

Schachen Darter
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Kellerratten 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
DC Kellerratten 2
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
DC Kellerratten 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
DC Burgdorf 2
Schachen Darter
Easy Darter

DC Kellerratten 2
Kellerfighter 3
DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V

Tel:
Handy:

PLZ

3400
3360
4852
4528
2540
2540
4562
3360
3380

3380

Telefon
079 733 11 04

0793722070
079 263 95 65
079 866 80 14
076 348 90 38
079 200 33 59
079 602 77 22

Saison:

027 934 24 32 Fax:
079 206 45 56 eMail:

Ort

Burgdorf
Herzogenbuchsee
Rothrist

Zuchwil

Grenchen
Grenchen

Biberist
Herzogenbuchsee
Wangen an der
Aare

Wangen an der
Aare

12.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2011
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

034 422 37 92
076 21220 72
062 794 10 27
079 681 79 84
079 477 61 45
079 477 61 45
032 672 23 59
062 961 52 22
032 631 0091

032 631 00 91

Handy

0797331104

079 708 89 92

0793722070
079 263 95 65
079 866 80 14
076 348 90 38
079 200 33 59
079 602 77 22

076 384 69 09

078 944 46 84 078 944 46 84

Zeit Termin

19:30 08.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 10.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 10.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 08.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 10.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 15.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 23.05.2011 Montag
19:30 16.03.2011 Mittwoch
19:30 17.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 15.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 08.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 10.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 10.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 08.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 10.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 15.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 16.05.2011 Montag
19:30 16.03.2011 Mittwoch
19:30 17.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 15.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 22.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 22.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 22.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 24.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 24.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 31.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 31.03.2011 Donnerstag
19:30 29.03.2011 Dienstag
19:30 29.03.2011 Dienstag
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26ers

DC Kellerratten 2
Kellerfighter 3
Schachen Darter
Wild Animals V
DC Lion Kings
Kellerfighter 3
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Burgdorf 2
Schachen Darter
Wild Animals 69
Zuchu Darter 1
26ers

Wild Animals V
Easy Darter

DC Kellerratten 2

Schachen Darter
26ers

Wild Animals 69
DC Burgdorf 2
Easy Darter
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Kellerratten 2
26ers

Easy Darter

DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Wild Animals 69
Kellerfighter 3
DC Lion Kings
Schachen Darter
DC Burgdorf 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

29.03.2011
05.04.2011
07.04.2011
05.04.2011
07.04.2011
05.04.2011
14.04.2011
14.04.2011
12.04.2011
12.04.2011
14.04.2011
21.04.2011
19.04.2011
21.04.2011
19.04.2011
19.04.2011

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Seite: 2



Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Schachen Darter
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Kellerratten 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
DC Kellerratten 2
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
DC Kellerratten 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
DC Burgdorf 2
Schachen Darter
Easy Darter

DC Kellerratten 2
Kellerfighter 3
DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Schachen Darter
26ers

Wild Animals 69
DC Burgdorf 2
Easy Darter
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Kellerratten 2
26ers

Easy Darter

DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Wild Animals 69
Kellerfighter 3
DC Lion Kings
Schachen Darter
DC Burgdorf 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
Wild Animals V
Schachen Darter
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Lion Kings
Schachen Darter
Zuchu Darter 1
Wild Animals 69
26ers
Kellerfighter 3
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Schachen Darter
DC Kellerratten 2
26ers

DC Lion Kings
Wild Animals V
Kellerfighter 3
Wild Animals 69
Zuchu Darter 1
Easy Darter

DC Burgdorf 2
26ers

DC Kellerratten 2
Kellerfighter 3
Schachen Darter
Wild Animals V
DC Lion Kings
Kellerfighter 3
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Burgdorf 2
Schachen Darter
Wild Animals 69
Zuchu Darter 1
26ers

Wild Animals V
Easy Darter

DC Kellerratten 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.04.2011
28.04.2011
18.05.2011
26.04.2011
26.04.2011
03.05.2011
17.05.2011
05.05.2011
03.05.2011
05.05.2011
10.05.2011
16.06.2011
10.05.2011
10.05.2011
12.05.2011
17.05.2011
15.03.2011
19.05.2011
17.05.2011
19.05.2011
26.05.2011
26.05.2011
24.05.2011
24.05.2011
28.05.2011
31.05.2011
02.06.2011
31.05.2011
20.06.2011
31.05.2011
07.06.2011
09.06.2011
07.06.2011
07.06.2011
09.06.2011
14.06.2011
21.06.2011
14.06.2011
14.06.2011
16.06.2011
23.06.2011
23.06.2011
21.06.2011
21.06.2011
21.06.2011

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Samstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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